O EEFE A

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

HhFa)—
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex

4]
USDJPY.ex

EURUSD.ex
AUDCAD.ex
AUDCHF.ex
AUDJPY.ex
AUDNZD.ex
AUDSGD.ex
AUDUSD.ex
CADCHF.ex
CADJPY.ex
CHFJPY.ex
CHFSGD.ex
EURAUD.ex
EURCAD.ex
EURCHF.ex
EURDKK.ex
EURGBP.ex
EURHKD.ex
EURHUF.ex
EURJPY.ex
EURNOK.ex
EURNZD.ex
EURPLN.ex
EURSEK.ex
EURSGD.ex
EURTRY.ex
EURZAR.ex
GBPAUD.ex
GBPCAD.ex
GBPCHF.ex
GBPJPY.ex
GBPNOK.ex
GBPNZD.ex
GBPSGD.ex
GBPTRY.ex
GBPUSD.ex
NOKJPY.ex
NOKSEK.ex
NZDCAD.ex
NZDCHF.ex
NZDJPY.ex
NZDUSD.ex
SEKJPY.ex
SGDJPY.ex
TRYJPY.ex

CB#. /Ayt
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60



EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
Forex ex
CFD Futures
CFD Futures
CFD Futures
CFD Indexes
CFD Indexes
CFD Indexes
CFD Indexes
CFD Indexes
CFD Indexes
CFD Indexes
CFD Indexes
CFD Indexes
CFD Indexes
CFD Indexes
CFD Indexes
CFD Indexes
CFD Indexes
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks

USDCAD.ex
USDCHF.ex
USDCNH.ex
USDCZK.ex
USDDKK.ex
USDHKD.ex
USDHUF.ex
USDMXN.ex
USDNOK.ex
USDPLN.ex
USDSEK.ex
USDSGD.ex
USDTHB.ex
USDTRY.ex
USDZAR.ex
ZARJPY.ex
BRENT
NGAS
WTI
AUS200
DAX
EUSTX50
FRA40
HK50
IND50
JP225
NASDAQ
NETH25
SP500
SWI20
UK100
US30
VIX
AAPL
ABNB
ACB
AMZN
BA
BABA
BHP
BIDU
GME
GOOGL
JPM
KO
MSFT

$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$0.30
$0.30
$0.30
$0.18
$0.90
$0.30
$0.15
$0.18
$0.60
$0.12
$0.24
$0.30
$0.09
$0.60
$0.54
$1.08
$0.30
$1.80
$1.80
$0.18
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80



EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
CFD Stocks
Spot Metals ex
Spot Metals ex
Spot Metals ex
Spot Metals ex
Spot Metals ex
Spot Metals ex
Spot Metals ex
Spot Metals ex
Spot Metals ex
Spot Metals ex

MVRS
NFLX
PDD
PFE
TSLA
XOM
XPEV
M
XAGAUD.ex
XAGEUR.ex
XAGUSD.ex
XAUAUD.ex
XAUEUR.ex
XAUGBP.ex
XAUJPY.ex
XAUUSD.ex
XPDUSD.ex
XPTUSD.ex

$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$0.18
$1.80
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60



